Shooter
Name

jim bean

Misses

Total
Pistol

tool box

4.44

Misses

Total
Rifle

badman bob

5.23

10.62

Misses

Total
Shotgun

bo bean

5.42

4.15

5.2

coyote carson

5.7

5.44

10.16

jayusa

6.05

5.68

6.57

till m under

6.05

10.3

7.85

sierra rider

6.36

5.71

4.9

O[N] |lwWIN]|E

dirt mc fearson

6.67

14.88

6.12

[any
o

geo kid

6.8

5.96

7.13

[EEN
[EEY

sam otie

6.92

7.32

5.57

12

ol dollar

6.97

6.85

6.79

13

miss ann laughitoff

7.19

6.68

8.17

14

el alaron del norte

8.29

10.76

12.15

15

mad trapper od rat river

8.33

9.88

6.79

16

hawkeye o riley

9.03

14.98

9.67

17

leia tombstone

9.71

7.19

20.87

18

mad dog draper

10.19

13.56

16.91

19

fordyce beals

10.62

9.42

8.75

20

utah blaine

11.46

9.53

10.39

21

professor cubby bear

11.58

14.48

8.01

22

kaweah kid

11.73

10.39

8.63

23

r b shannon

12.66

10.39

10.45

24

bull mcfearson

13.24

10.75

7.11

25

miss barah lee misditt

14.75

12.48

18.1

26

deadwood donna

15.8

6.05

16.11

27

bix bender

16.57

7.46

10.68

28

dutch bill

17.41

13.93

15.79

29

wanderin rose

18.94

10.22

11.24

10

21.05

11.78

21.82

10.55

14.77

9.42




